
Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Shaurya Goenka M 46809 Active A&N
2 Gumsh Licha M 44611 Active ANP
3 Manku Taku M 30095 Active ANP
4 Abhishek Bonu M 38753 Active AP
5 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 33945 Active AP
6 Charan Ram Thippana M 26663 Active AP
7 Bornil Akash Changmai M 31621 Active ASM
8 Prangan Choudhury M 32798 Active ASM
9 Anikesh Dutta M 46485 Active ASM
10 Parag Singh M 36998 Active BHR
11 Atharv Sharma M 43762 Active CG
12 Vaibhav Singh M 44770 Active CG
13 Kushagr Bajaj M 50262 Active CHG
14 Vihan M 40425 Active CHG
15 Iyan Chopra M 42323 Active DLI
16 Harshit Khatri M 46225 Active DLI
17 Aarush Pawaskar M 39877 Active GOA
18 Devansh Sakpal M 39418 Active GOA
19 Tanish Choksi M 39511 Active GUJ
20 Parth Puri M 43697 Active GUJ
21 Ishan Nandal M 47766 Active HAR
22 Vedant Pahwa M 23916 Active HAR
23 Sujal M 44893 Active HAR
24 Shivansh Rana M 39132 Active HP
25 Kartik Thakur M 43987 Active HP
26 Shivansh Panotra M 35837 Active J&K
27 Gopesh Singh M 43673 Active J&K
28 Krish Dubey M 36283 Active JAR
29 Samvith Ramesh M 40768 Active JAR
30 Fikham Hamdal M 36095 Active KER
31 Kiran Noguchi M 39630 Active KER
32 Aarav Basak M 24249 Active KTK
33 Hardik Divyansh M 30169 Active KTK
34 Prateek Koundilya M 27968 Active KTK
35 Pranav M. M 35716 Active KTK
36 Yeshas M. Reddy M 24681 Active KTK
37 Harshad Shadish M 31220 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
38 Aayush Adey M 39654 Active MAH
39 Harshit Mahimkar M 43311 Active MAH
40 Dev Ruparelia M 34558 Active MAH
41 Gavin Kharbuki M 47794 Active MEG
42 Bose Singh Chirom M 52218 Active MNP
43 Thoungam Singh Lourembam M 52585 Active MNP
44 Shaurya Mishra M 35308 Active MP
45 Kanhaiya Sharma M 39840 Active MP
46 Medhansh Sharma M 34593 Active MP
47 Chonvung Pochury M 59783 Active NAG
48 Heloka Swu M 37436 Active NAG
49 Bibhudutta Biswal M 41564 Active ORI
50 Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI
51 Somyajeet Sahoo M 46246 Active ORI
52 Ansuman Singh M 53994 Active ORI
53 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 41830 Active PNB
54 Viren Seth M 41869 Active PNB
55 Viraj Sharma M 35557 Active PNB
56 Anshuman Choudhary M 35764 Active RAJ
57 Shivam Hada M 39922 Active RAJ
58 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ
59 Aansh Dhamala M 52044 Active SKM
60 Hingmon Limboo M 38270 Active SKM
61 Monsieur Divine A. M 51839 Active TN
62 Taranraj Raja M 37235 Active TN
63 Yogeshwaran S. M 20086 Active TN
64 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 32015 Active TS
65 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 30624 Active TS
66 Tanmainihal Uttam M 30974 Active TS
67 Shashank Vanamala M 35020 Active TS
68 Sarthak Som M 33355 Active UP
69 Prakhar Tiwari M 45361 Active UP
70 Nishchal Chand M 30262 Active UTR
71 Prabhu Dhyani M 34777 Active UTR
72 Aditya Singh Negi M 43928 Active UTR
73 Ujan Biswas M 39479 Active WB
74 Moyukh Das M 39793 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Mohammed Faizan Kazi M 55594 Renewal Pending A&N
2 Kundan Kr Singh M BHR
3 Sixbirth M Marak M MEG
4 Sourabh Bhuiya M 56056 Renewal Pending TPR
5 Emon Debbarma M 46933 Active TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Lakshmita G. F 52666 Active A&N
2 Lakshya Y. F 46888 Active A&N
3 Anu Laa F 46861 Active ANP
4 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 30032 Active ANP
5 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 40186 Active AP
6 Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 35365 Active AP
7 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 35367 Active AP
8 Suchismita Chakraborty F 41549 Active ASM
9 Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
10 Somya Bharti F 35018 Active BHR
11 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 38718 Active CG
12 Rewaraje Verma F 25004 Active CG
13 Parul Rani F 51328 Active CHG
14 Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG
15 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI
16 Aanvi Mathur F 43208 Active DLI
17 Rishika Nandi F 35914 Active DLI
18 Saanvi Audi F 43289 Active GOA
19 Dimple Revankar F 43617 Active GOA
20 Ayati Dubey F 32428 Active GUJ
21 Siona Gala F 39513 Active GUJ
22 Pankti Marvaniya F 44928 Active GUJ
23 Oorja Patel F 35028 Active GUJ
24 Akshita Gulia F 41959 Active HAR
25 Advika Verma F 38940 Active HAR
26 Tashvi Gupta F 40701 Active HP
27 Garima Verma F 43988 Active HP
28 Eleena Singh Bhau F 52826 Active J&K
29 Paavni Gupta F 46550 Active J&K
30 Aqsa Firdous F 46500 Active JAR
31 Anshika Tyagi F 33347 Active JAR
32 Hitha Maria Jose F 36697 Active KER
33 Ninu Mariya Thomas F 36695 Active KER
34 Nidhi Atmaram F 30307 Active KTK
35 Aashi Das F 35118 Active KTK
36 Shaina Manimuthu F 37025 Active KTK
37 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 30345 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
38 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK
39 Aikya Shetty F 31522 Active KTK
40 Anushka Epte F 40142 Active MAH
41 Dhriti Joshi F 32654 Active MAH
42 Gatha Suryawanshi F 41511 Active MAH
43 Ketaki Thite F 34413 Active MAH
44 Haphisha A. Massar F 55718 Active MEG
45 Netania T. Tariang F 47780 Active MEG
46 Chanulembi Sapam F 43519 Active MNP
47 Leonie Tayenjam F 37282 Active MNP
48 Nitya Jadon F 41277 Active MP
49 Muskan Jat F 43703 Active MP
50 Kimkim Khongsai F 43300 Active NAG
51 Swati Nayak F 46776 Active ORI
52 Nimeesha Ojha F 44087 Active ORI
53 Tanvi Patri F 35887 Active ORI
54 Sadhika Sampoorna Das F 59850 Active ORI
55 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 36505 Active PNB
56 Mehvish Kaur F 30365 Active PNB
57 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 26559 Active RAJ
58 Ritika Jhamnani F 39927 Active RAJ
59 Anvi Rathore F 41531 Active RAJ
60 Adriel Rai F 49705 Active SKM
61 Kumari Payal Shah F 47373 Active SKM
62 Mokshitha A. F 42905 Active TN
63 Laksha D. F 24966 Active TN
64 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 40659 Active TN
65 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 34801 Active TN
66 Harini Raja F 31861 Active TN
67 Aadhira Rajkumar F 36715 Active TN
68 Diksha S. R. F 34126 Active TN
69 Saina Chakraborty F 52679 Active TPR
70 Avni Vikram Govind F 35665 Active TS
71 Praanjala Nisarga F 27059 Active TS
72 Sarayu Suryaneni F 41425 Active TS
73 Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP
74 Kuhu F 56016 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
75 Avni Makhloga F 43410 Active UTR
76 Rida Tanweer F 36344 Active UTR
77 Carol Chhetri F 45543 Active WB
78 Pratistha Paul F 39478 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Suhani Kumari F BHR
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U17 - Exclude
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Adrija Dey F 45153 Active TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Chipe Riram M 56053 Active ANP

Adam Doyom F 46443 Active ANP
2 Abhishek Bonu M 38753 Active AP

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 35365 Active AP
3 Gitartha Gogoi M 43093 Active ASM

Noimikha Saikia F 53945 Active ASM
4 Parag Singh M 36998 Active BHR

Somya Bharti F 35018 Active BHR
5 Garvit Kansal M 46147 Active CG

S. Gauri Iyer F 31350 Active CG
6 Tusya Nakra M 46671 Active CHG

Vanshika F 37667 Active CHG
7 Vandit Madan M 41545 Active DLI

Shreya Tripathi F 32438 Active DLI
8 Aksh Singh M 29632 Active DLI

Ananya A. F 24929 Active TN
9 Owais Tahasildar M 43741 Active GOA

Niharika Parwar F 43923 Active GOA
10 Yuvraj Parmar M 39036 Active GUJ

Archi Ghetia F 49571 Active GUJ
11 Vedant Pahwa M 23916 Active HAR

Ananya Negi F 34008 Active HAR
12 Ritul Thakur M 55723 Active HP

Avni Thakur F 46900 Active HP
13 Shivansh Panotra M 35837 Active J&K

Diamond Rajput F 46898 Active J&K
14 Shreeram Ratan M 51169 Active JAR

Anu Shrishti Oraon F 53404 Active JAR
15 Adarsh V. V. M 41244 Active KER

Saniya Jose F 34626 Active KER
16 Amith Raj Natraj M 30727 Active KTK

Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK
17 Chirag Prakash M 36631 Active KTK

Tanvi Munoth F 40497 Active KTK
18 Punith S. M 23510 Active KTK

Deepak Raj Aditi F 26899 Active KTK
19 Ojas Joshi M 36155 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
Tanvi Gharpure F 32379 Active MAH

20 Kanhaiya Sharma M 39840 Active MP
Kratika Pathak F 46580 Active MP

21 Somyajeet Sahoo M 46246 Active ORI
Jessica Sahu F 44059 Active ORI

22 Sahib M 39896 Active PNB
Samaira Arora F 33758 Active PNB

23 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ
Jananika R. F 35100 Active PY

24 Arnav Sharma M 25341 Active RAJ
Anjana Manikandan F 46401 Active TN

25 Yash Soni M 32443 Active RAJ
Mokshita Bhardwaj F 32442 Active RAJ

26 Sachin A. M 36874 Active TN
Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM

27 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 32608 Active TN
Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 39747 Active TN

28 Mohamed Nafeez Raffi M 22076 Active TN
Krithya Siva Sankar F 26963 Active TN

29 Vinay Abburi M 50285 Active TS
Vainavi Thaduri F 32745 Active TS

30 Aaryan Bhatt M 34169 Active UP
Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP

31 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 35603 Active UP
Shruti Chouhan F 22035 Active UP

32 Dev Dhyani M 34776 Active UTR
Aradhya Bisht F 52752 Active UTR

33 Shirswadeep Seal M 43292 Active WB
Mahela Dasgupta F 39485 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of XD U17 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP

Rajkumari Dolly F 55860 Renewal Pending MNP
2 Ansuman Singh M 53994 Active ORI

Anshika Birok F 38818 Renewal Pending ORI
3 Hingmon Limboo M 38270 Active SKM

Choying Tsepel Tamang F 55838 Inactive SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Gumsh Licha M 44611 Active ANP

Manku Taku M 30095 Active ANP
2 Abhishek Bonu M 38753 Active AP

Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 33945 Active AP
3 Charan Ram Thippana M 26663 Active AP

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 33944 Active AP
4 Daksh Baruah M 43851 Active ASM

Anchit Das M 43841 Active ASM
5 Aanayan Borah M 23935 Active ASM

Malsawmhlua M 35385 Active MIZ
6 Kavya Kashyap M 47023 Active BHR

Ishant Raj M 30988 Active BHR
7 Garvit Kansal M 46147 Active CG

Aayan Mohammad M 46323 Active CG
8 Kushagr Bajaj M 50262 Active CHG

Nimit Pal M 38525 Active CHG
9 Shashwat Chaudhary M 46582 Active DLI

Shaurya Chaudhary M 46554 Active DLI
10 Advait Balakrishnan M 39859 Active GOA

Vansh Khedkar M 53575 Active GOA
11 Bhashy Pathak M 47079 Active GUJ

Parth Puri M 43697 Active GUJ
12 Pratham Sarvagya Thakur M 43986 Active HP

Tanmay Thakur M 55614 Active HP
13 Shivansh Panotra M 35837 Active J&K

Gopesh Singh M 43673 Active J&K
14 Krish Dubey M 36283 Active JAR

Sujal Rakshit M 30205 Active JAR
15 Shilvan Jebas S. M 38035 Active KER

Adarsh V. V. M 41244 Active KER
16 Hardik Divyansh M 30169 Active KTK

Amith Raj Natraj M 30727 Active KTK
17 Yadunandan K. M 45617 Active KTK

Yeshas M. Reddy M 24681 Active KTK
18 Pavan S. M 23511 Active KTK

Punith S. M 23510 Active KTK
19 Ojas Joshi M 36155 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
Avadhut Kadam M 25856 Active MAH

20 Bose Singh Chirom M 52218 Active MNP
Martin Ingudam M 43518 Active MNP

21 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP
Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 28396 Active MNP

22 Atharv Saxena M 34590 Active MP
Kanhaiya Sharma M 39840 Active MP

23 Chonvung Pochury M 59783 Active NAG
Heloka Swu M 37436 Active NAG

24 Bibhudutta Biswal M 41564 Active ORI
Somyajeet Sahoo M 46246 Active ORI

25 Jayakrushna Gardia M 44072 Active ORI
Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI

26 Kritagya Arora M 39897 Active PNB
Viraj Sharma M 35557 Active PNB

27 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 25172 Active RAJ
Arnav Sharma M 25341 Active RAJ

28 Harman Pandit M 45899 Active RAJ
Yash Soni M 32443 Active RAJ

29 Abhay Dorjee M 55837 Active SKM
Palzer Sherpa M 55930 Active SKM

30 Nikhil Jaikumar M 24369 Active TN
Kaveyugan K. A. M 40839 Active TN

31 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 33918 Active TS
Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 35127 Active TS

32 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 32015 Active TS
Nishchal Chand M 30262 Active UTR

33 Shivansh Kothari M 49732 Active UTR
Lavish Ramola M 45569 Active UTR

34 Ujan Biswas M 39479 Active WB
Shirswadeep Seal M 43292 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Shaurya Goenka M 46809 Active A&N

Mohammed Faizan Kazi M 55594 Renewal Pending A&N
2 Karlsten Diengdoh M MEG

Amrit Singh M 52104 Active MEG
3 Sourabh Bhuiya M 56056 Renewal Pending TPR

Emon Debbarma M 46933 Active TPR
4 Abhinav Chauhan M 47336 Active UP

Jai Singh M UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Mokshagna Chepena F 46036 Active AP

Ruthvika Edala F 37414 Active AP
2 Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 35365 Active AP

Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 35367 Active AP
3 Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM

Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
4 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 38719 Active CG

Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 38718 Active CG
5 Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG

Vanshika F 37667 Active CHG
6 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 34252 Active DLI

Shreya Tripathi F 32438 Active DLI
7 Sufiya Shaikh F 44988 Active GOA

Shivanjali Thite F 40363 Active GOA
8 Archi Ghetia F 49571 Active GUJ

Swara Raygandhi F 39518 Active GUJ
9 Akshita Gulia F 41959 Active HAR

Joel Rana F 37662 Active HAR
10 Shreya Rana F 39131 Active HP

Garima Verma F 43988 Active HP
11 Suhani Sharma F 46551 Active J&K

Gania Singh F 46895 Active J&K
12 Anushka Kachhap F 37388 Active JAR

Anshika Tyagi F 33347 Active JAR
13 Ambika G. Nair F 49742 Active KER

Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 32079 Active KER
14 Deepak Raj Aditi F 26899 Active KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 26894 Active KTK
15 Nidhi Atmaram F 30307 Active KTK

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 34706 Active KTK
16 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK

Krithya Siva Sankar F 26963 Active TN
17 Suhina Roy F 20922 Active KTK

Aikya Shetty F 31522 Active KTK
18 Juie Jadhav F 24089 Active MAH

Safa Shaikh F 42566 Active MAH
19 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 38006 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
Gatha Suryawanshi F 41511 Active MAH

20 Nitya Jadon F 41277 Active MP
Navika Somani F 42562 Active MP

21 Laxmi Reddy B. F 45467 Active ORI
Ritika Das F 47848 Active ORI

22 Amelia Bhakoo F 43799 Active PNB
Ananya Nijhawan F 37516 Active PNB

23 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 32442 Active RAJ
Nehal Sisodia F 46957 Active RAJ

24 Ananya A. F 24929 Active TN
Anjana Manikandan F 46401 Active TN

25 J Tanya Abigail F 36523 Active TN
Swathi Srikanthan F 32596 Active TN

26 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 32656 Active TS
Sarayu Suryaneni F 41425 Active TS

27 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 39804 Active TS
Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 39803 Active TS

28 Shruti Chouhan F 22035 Active UP
Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP

29 Alisha Bhandari F 39257 Active UTR
Shubhangi Chaudhary F 43706 Active UTR

30 Mahela Dasgupta F 39485 Active WB
Moitreyee Jana F 39477 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 37th Sub Junior (15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2025 at Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U17 - Reserve
Date
01 - 06 Dec 2025

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St
1 Keshya Elapra F ANP

Prisha Kachari F ANP
2 Somya Bharti F 35018 Active BHR

Suhani Kumari F BHR
3 Dana Phyllei F MEG

Nihaka Lamare F 55598 Active MEG
4 Devika Devi Ashangbam F 49721 Renewal Pending MNP

Chanulembi Sapam F 43519 Active MNP
5 Sofia Padhy F 54073 Renewal Pending ORI

Jessica Sahu F 44059 Active ORI
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